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SOL 80X
80W

DIMENSIONS

FULL SPECIFICATIONS & SPECTRUM PROFILE GRAPH

WATTAGE
AMPERAGE
PPF (µmol / s) 
EFFICACY (µmol / J)

120V
84W
0.7A
212
2.53

240V
80W
0.3A
201
2.50

277V
81W
0.3A
205
2.51

LIGHT SOURCE
HEAT OUTPUT

LIFE EXPECTANCY
DIMMING
POWER FACTOR

CERTIFICATIONS
WARRANTY

LED Chips
720 BTU
50,000 Hours +
0-10V
≤ 95%
IP66  |  ETL  |  UL8800 |  DLC 2.1
5 YEARS
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WEIGHT: 6lbs(2.72kg)
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